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The Menu of Alimento from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika includes about 31 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $20.5. What Judy Simmermon likes about Alimento:
Incredible food! Acqua pazza, scallop crudo and crispy polenta with baccala and salmon roe were favorites. Also
puffy masa with prosciutto and truffle butter. Hmmmm! read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit
outside and eat in nice weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or
physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Alimento:

Alimento is one of my favorite more high end restaurants in Los Angeles. The food is great, as is the service, and
| love that it has the feel of a neighborhood restaurant while also a place for special occasions! | frequently
recommend Alimento to friends and coworkers, and will keep coming back myself. read more. At Alimento from
Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika, there are fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in
between, as well as hot and cold drinks, and you will find classic ltalian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Soups

TORTELLINI IN BRODO
Mains
WHOLE GRILLED ORATA
CAESAR SALAD
Sandwiches
CHICKEN MILANESE SANDWICH
OCTOPUS
Side dishes
SPROUTING BROCCOLI
DONUT

[ ]
American food
EGGS BENEDICT

Pizza - 9 24cm

BACCALA

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

Start

CHICKEN LIVER CROSTONE

$17.0

$34.0

$14.0

$18.0

$14.0

$14.0

$13.0

Smalls

LAMB BELLY

Shellfish & Crudo

BIGEYE TUNA CRUDO

Handmade Pizza’s

PORK MEATBALLS

Starters

CRISPY PORK SHANK
MOMOTARO TOMATOES

Platlers

DUCK, DUCK, RICE

DRY-AGED PRIME RIBEYE
TAGLIATA

These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA

BREAD

SALAD

SPAGHETTI

Ingredients Used
BUTTER

SCALLOP

HAM

CHICKEN

SAUSAGE

DUCK

$18.0

$16.0

$15.0

$44.0
$15.0

$52.0

$69.0

$22.0
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Plates

CALABRIAN CHILI PORK RIBS
WHITE BEAN AND EMMER ZUPPA
BRAISED LETTUCE BRUSCHETTA

YELLOWTAIL COLLAR
AFFUMICATO

CRACKED FARRO SALAD
ESCOLAR CRUDO

CHOPPED SALAD AMIGLIORATA
RADDICHIO CAESAR

Pasta
SPELT
v MACCHERONCINI
li'ﬁ'- WHOLE WHEAT BIGOLI
TORTELLINI
AGNOLOTTI
LUMACHE
RADIATORI
FUSILLI
GNOC

$17.0
$10.0
$16.0

$19.0

$15.0
$13.0
$16.0
$15.0

$17.0

$16.0

$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$18.0
$19.0

RICOTTA DUMPLING

$15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:30-21:30
Thursday 17:30-21:30
Friday 17:30-22:30
Saturday 17:30-22:30
Sunday 17:30-21:30

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

