



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1710 Silver Lake Blvd, Los Angeles, United States Of America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika +13239282888 - http://www.alimentola.com/



<u>The Menu</u> of Alimento from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika includes about **31** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$20.5. What <u>Judy Simmermon</u> likes about Alimento: Incredible food! Acqua pazza, scallop crudo and crispy polenta with baccala and salmon roe were favorites. Also puffy masa with prosciutto and truffle butter. Hmmmm! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in nice weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Alimento:

Alimento is one of my favorite more high end restaurants in Los Angeles. The food is great, as is the service, and I love that it has the feel of a neighborhood restaurant while also a place for special occasions! I frequently recommend Alimento to friends and coworkers, and will keep coming back myself. <u>read more</u>. At Alimento from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika, there are **fine sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks** for quick hunger in between, as well as hot and cold drinks, and you will find classic <u>Italian cuisine</u> with classics like pizza and pasta.

Soups Tortellini in brodo	\$17.0
Mains WHOLE GRILLED ORATA	\$34.0
Salad CAESAR SALAD	
Sandwiches Chicken milanese sandwich	\$14.0
Seafood octopus	\$18.0
Side dishes Sprouting broccoli	\$14.0
Dessert Donut	
American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Pizza - Ø 24cm baccalà	\$14.0
Sweets & Desserts BREAD PUDDING	
Start CHICKEN LIVER CROSTONE	\$13.0



Smalls	
LAMB BELLY	\$18.0
Shellfish & Crudo	
BIGEYE TUNA CRUDO	\$16.0
Handmade Pizza's	
PORK MEATBALLS	\$15.0
Starters	
CRISPY PORK SHANK	\$44.0
MOMOTARO TOMATOES	\$15.0
Platters	
DUCK, DUCK, RICE	\$52.0
DRY-AGED PRIME RIBEYE TAGLIATA	\$69.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
PASTA	
BREAD	
SALAD	
SPAGHETTI	\$22.0
Ingredients Used	
BUTTER	
SCALLOP	

HAM

CHICKEN

SAUSAGE

DUCK

Plates

CALABRIAN CHILI PORK RIBS	\$17.0
WHITE BEAN AND EMMER ZUPPA	\$10.0
BRAISED LETTUCE BRUSCHETTA	\$16.0
YELLOWTAIL COLLAR AFFUMICATO	\$19.0
CRACKED FARRO SALAD	\$15.0
ESCOLAR CRUDO	\$13.0
CHOPPED SALAD AMIGLIORATA	\$16.0
RADDICHIO CAESAR	\$15.0

Pasta

100	SPELT MACCHERONCINI	\$17.0
	WHOLE WHEAT BIGOLI	\$16.0
	TORTELLINI	
AGNOLOT	п	\$18.0
LUMACHE		\$19.0
RADIATOR	I	\$18.0
FUSILLI		\$18.0
GNÒC		\$19.0

RICOTTA DUMPLING

\$15.0





1710 Silver Lake Blvd, Los Angeles, United States Of America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika **Opening Hours:**

Monday 17:30-21:30 Thursday 17:30-21:30 Friday 17:30-22:30 Saturday 17:30-22:30 Sunday 17:30-21:30 ĝallery image

Made with menulist.menu